
−5.35

−1.45

2.46

6.36
TRIF−dependent toll−like receptor signaling pathway

G
S

Z
A *
A C *
A C F *
A F *
C F *
F *
F J *
J *
N *

UBB

UBB

BIRC3

CD14

CD14

TLR4

UBE2D3

BIRC3

IRF3

LY96

IRF7

IRF7
−1.6 1.5∆ e



−3

−2

−1

0

1

2

3

TRIF−dependent toll−like receptor signaling pathway
G

S
Z

on
−
off

# features = 48

1

2



A
 *

A
 C

 *

A
 C

 F
 *

A
 F

 *

C
 F

 *

F
 *

F
 J

 * J 
*

N
 *

−4

−2

0

2

4

TRIF−dependent toll−like receptor signaling pathway
G

S
Z


